ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt 2024/25

Gauliga

Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Hamlescher, Mathias
Hamlescher, Lydia
Schlicker, Peter

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2

Kropfl, Agnes
Golling, Gerda
Wittmayr, Stefan

‘Mannschaftstabelle

IS

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Frei O

‘Schitzentabelle
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Schmid, Gottfried
Fuchs, Christa
Fuchs, Karl
Hamlescher, Mathias
Schmid, Johann
Schmid, Anita
Kropfl, Agnes
Fritzsche, Gertraud
Jackle, Ludwig
Golling, Gerda
Hamlescher, Lydia
Wittmayr, Stefan
Schlicker, Peter
Kropfl, Peter

Zech, Michael

308,5
301,9
299,5

305,6
302,2
300,2

10. Durchgang vom 17.05.2025

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Schmid, Gottfried
Schmid, Johann
Schmid, Anita

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1

Fuchs, Christa
Fuchs, Karl
Fritzsche, Gertraud

16 : O 7531,9
12 : 4 7415,0
5: 1 7281,9
4 : 12 7324,7
3 :13 7304,7
0: 0 00,0

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

317,1
307,7
307,3

313,8
310,2
304,6

909,9 :

908,0 :

317,1
313,8
310,2
308,5
307,7
307,3
305,6
304,6
303,3 SE
302,2
301,9
300,2
299,5
2955 SE
290,8 SE

932,1

928,6

RWK-Leiter
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Seite 1von 1


http://www.shot-contest.de

